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OKKU SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Sumo Punch
A Seamless Combination of Rum, Banana, Pandan and Hazelnut with 
the Refreshing Twist of Japanese Yuzu-Sencha Tea. Expect Earthy and 
Nutty Notes with a Tropical Undertone     69

OKKU Yuki
A Complex yet Light and Refreshing Vodka based blend with Floral and 
Elegant Notes of Lavender that will have you Imagining a Fresh Basil 
Nose.  Something Truly Remarkable that will Awaken Your Senses and 
Leave You Smitten     69      

Geisha
A Balanced and Rounded Mix of Shochu and Ume Plum Wine with a 
Touch of Aloe and the Subtle, Sweet Hint of Wild Strawberries which will 
have your Palate Dancing and Your Mind Dreaming of the Orient     69

Katana
A Base of Tanqueray Gin Coupled with the Floral, Aromatic Blend of 
Hibiscus, Ginger, Orange and Allspice Berry Leads to an Exquisite, Sharp, 
Cutting Edge, Akin to the Cocktails Namesake the Katana Blade     69

Gokku
A Rum Based Beauty with Pronounced Aromas of Fresh Lemongrass 
and Coconut Coupled with a Subtle Hint of Vanilla and Ginger Leading 
to a Long Lingering Finish     69 

Chaji
A Revolutionary Twist of an All-Time Favourite, the Gin and Tonic. A 
Citrus Based, Refreshing Finish of Lime and Yuzu Sake with a Delicate 
E�ervescence which has Japanese Roku Gin Perfectly Blended with 
White Peony and Elderflower     69

Kimono
In the Elegant Style of the Traditional Kimono, this Japanese Shochu is 
Elevated with a Hint of Strawberries and the Delicate Sweetness of 
Frangelico Coupled with Vanilla Wine. Tradition with a Twist     69
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OKKU NOSTALGIA COCKTAILS

AKUMA
A Stunning Flavour Medley of Tanqueray Gin and Freshly Baked 
Pineapple Spiced with Japanese Shichimi Syrup, Finished with a Cool 
Cucumber Puree and a Spritz of Fresh Lemon     75 

KINDAN
A Perfume Nose of Elderflower with a Crisp Green Apple Finish.  Kettle 
One Vodka is Blended with Fresh Apple Juice, Elderflower Cordial and 
Cartron Pomme Verte, a Hint of Fresh Lemon and Balanced with a 
Splash of Egg White; Zesty and Refreshing     75

KOUHII
An Aroma of Fresh Co�ee to Start, Accompanied by our Homemade 
Salted Chocolate Butter Vodka, Co�ee Liquor and a Splash of Brandy, 
Enhanced with a Double Shot of Espresso; a Perfect Pick Me Up     75

TOKYO SLING
A Classic for a Reason! This Balanced Symphony of Tanqueray Gin, 
Gekkeikan Honjozo Sake and Umeshu - Plum Wine Combined with 
Fresh Lime and Pineapple Juice is Muddled over Fresh Lemongrass for 
an Intense Fresh Finish Straight from the Bright Lights of Tokyo     75

ASAGIRI
Strong, Assertive and Intense – Bulleit Bourbon with Notes of Cherry and 
Maple Syrup are Lightly Smoked to Perfection with Cherry Wood Chips 
to further Enhance the Depth and Smooth Notes of the Bourbon. 
A Showstopper for the Palate and the Eye     75

GREEN ENVY DEVIL
A Tantalizing, Refreshing yet Simple Mix of Lemongrass Shaken with 
Fresh Mint and Lychee Juice with your Preferred Choice of either 
Vodka or Gin     75

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

Classics Available     85
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FRESH JUICE TO ORDER 

Pineapple  35 
Orange   35 
Apple   35 

SOFT DRINKS

Red Bull       45
Carbonated Drinks 30

VOSS WATER
VOSS artesian water is bottled at source in the pristine wilderness of Southern 
Norway, naturally filtered and protected from pollutants. The water is pumped 
from artesian wells deep beneath the ground. The unprocessed nature of the 
water gives it its fresh, clean taste. 

Still & Sparkling Small  
Still & Sparkling Large

MOCKTAILS

GREEN ENVY
A tantalizing and refreshing yet simple mix of lemongrass, shaken with 
mint leaves & lychee juice     45

ITIGO
Fresh Strawberry water with a hint of elegant vanilla touch, topped up 
with soda water     45

IKIGAI-CHA ORGANIC SPARKLING SENCHA
Perfect blend of organic Spring Sencha and Matcha cold brewed 
to perfection and delicately carbonated into a deliciously satisfying 
sparkling drink, which can lift any gourmet experience or festive 
occasion     45

JUGETSUDO ORGANIC HOJICHA ICED BREW
Brewed to perfection and served cold, organic hojicha (Japanese
roasted green tea), has a bright amber colour, seducing roasted 
aromas with a hint of chocolate and orange peel, smooth refreshing 
mouth-feel and a long finish     45

CLASSIC MOCKTAILS 

Classics Available     45

25
40
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SPIRITS

VODKA
Haku
Nikka Co�ey
Belvedere
Beluga Gold
Beluga Noble
Ciroc
Elit by Stoli
Grey Goose
Ketel One 
Ketel One Botan G.Fruit Rose
Ketel One Botan Peach Orange
Tito’s Gluten Free

LARGE FORMAT

Grey Goose Magnum

GIN
Roku 
Kinobi Japanese Gin
Nikka Co�ey Gin
Beefeater 24
Beefeater Pink
Bols Genever 21
Canaima Gin
Gin Mare
Hayman’s Old Tom  
Hendricks  
Monkey 47 
Oxley Gin
Star of Bombay
Tanqueray 10 
Tanqueray Flor De Sevillia
Tanqueray Malacca
Tanqueray Rangpur
Gordon Pink Gin

TEQUILA
Don Julio 70
Don Julio Anejo 
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Real
Don Julio Reposado 
Don Julio 1942
Don Julio 1942 (Magnum)
Clase Azul Reposado (Magnum)
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Ultra Anejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Anejo
Casa Dragones Blanco
Avion Reserva 44
Avion Reserva 44 Cristalino
Gran Patrón Burdeos Añejo
Herradura Añejo
Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Selection Suprema
Jose Reserva Di Familia

Single
55
55
70

180
70
60
70
70
55
55
55
60

55
75
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
60
85
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

130
110

80
375

95
295

210
2,950

180
790
110
255
275
480

60
55
55

360
90

Double
105
105
135
350
135
115
135
135
105
105
105
115

105
145
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
115
165
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

250
210
155
730
185
580

410
5,850

350
1,550

210
500
540
940
115
105
105
700
175

Bottle
1,155

1,610
3,780
1,470

1,610
1,300

3,290

1,155

1,260
1,275

1,265

3,200
2,530
1,840
8,625
2,185
6,785

16,225
11,550

4,410
61,850

3,780
16,590

2,310
5,355
5,775

11,040
1,260
1,155
1,155
7,560
1,890



Single
40
40
40
40
55
40
40

100ml
65
70
70
65
65
65
80
65

Double
75
75
75
75

105
75
75
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SPIRITS

SHOCHU
Kaido Iwainoaka Imo Shochu
Nishi Tomino Houzan Imo Shochu
Okadaya Kurikuri Kura No Naka 
Sanwa Shurui Lichiko Mugi Shochu
Dassai Shochu
Tantakatan Shiso Shochu
Beniotome Shuzo Goma

UMESHU
Choya 100% Black Kokuto Sugar 
Choya Yuzu
Godo Ohshukubai Premium 
Godo
Hakutsuru Ume (Plum) Wine
Kanjuku Genshu 
Meiri Hyakunen
The Choya Single Year Golden Ume Fruit



Single
65
85

120
320
195

60
75

250

75
65
80

130
200

175
65
85

170
270

60
520

1,100
4,400

80
180
110
130

70
70
75
75

130
75

55
60
65
70

160
65
70

Double
125
165
230
620
380
115
140
490

145
125
155
250
380

340
125
165
330
530
115

1,010
2,150
8,700

155
350
210
250
135
135
145
145
250
145

105
115
125
135
310
125
135

Bottle
1,495

2,760

1,260
1,725
5,750

1,725
1,365
1,680
2,730
4,200

1,365
1,785

5,670

1,680
3,780
2,310
2,730
1,470
1,470
1,125
1,575
2,730
1,575

1,610
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BLENDED & VATTED

SCOTCH WHISKY  
Chivas Regal 12yr 
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Regal 18yr
Chivas Regal 25yr
Royal Salute 21yr
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label  
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

SINGLE MALT WHISKY  
Caol Ila 12yr
Glen�dich 12yr
Glen�dich 15yr
Glen�dich 18yr
Glen�dich 21yr
Glen�dich 30yr
Glen�dich 40yr
Lagavulin 16yr   
Laphroiag 10yr
Macallan 12yr 
Macallan Harmony
Macallan 18yr (Sherry Cask)
Highland Park 12yr
Highland Park 25yr
Highland Park 30yr
Highland Park 40yr

JAPANESE WHISKY  
Yoichi Single Malt
Yiochi S. M. Bourbon Wood Finish
Hibiki Japanese Harmony
Hibiki Japanese Blossom Harmony
Nikka Co�ey Grain
Nikka Co�ey Malt
Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Super Nikka
Nikka, Tailored 12yr
Taketsuru Pure Malt 

AMERICAN WHISKY
Bulleit Bourbon 
Bulleit Rye
Gentleman Jack
Makers Mark
Michter’s 10yr Straight Rye
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniel Single Barrel
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Single
50
60
60
55

195
65

110
160

55
75
95

115
70
50
50
50
50
50
50

65
80
80
80
55

550
75

105
110
190

Double
 95
115
115
105
390
125
210
310
105
145
185
220
135

95
95
95
95
95
95

125
155
155
155
105
990
145
200
210
370

Bottle

2,185
2,645

1,365

RUM & MEZCAL 

RUM      
Bacardi 4 Años 
Bacardi 8 Años
Bumbu Rum
Clement Premier Agricole Rhum
Diplomatico Ambassador
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive
Facundo Eximo
Facundo Exquisito
Kraken Spiced Rum  
Pyrat XO 
Ron Zacapa 23yr
Ron Zacapa XO 
Santa Teresa 
Takamaka Coco Rum
Takamaka White Rum
Takamaka Zannan 
Takamaka 69 Overproof Rum
Takamaka Extra Noir
Yaguara Blue

MEZCAL
Del Maguey Crema
Del Maguey Minero
Del Maguey Village Chichicapa
Del Maguey Village San Luis 
Del RioDel Maguey Vida
Clase Azul Durango Mezcal
Los Siete Misterios Doba
Los Siete Misterios Ensamble Mixicanito
Los Siete Misterios Ensamble Tobala
Los Siete Misterios Pechuga Mezcal
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Single
980

90
195

95
205

2,950
60
70

40
50

45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
45
45

Double
 1,910

175
380
185
400

5,850
115
135

75
95

85
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
95
85
85

Bottle

4,095

61,950

COGNACS – BRANDY – ARMAGNAC - CALVADOS 

Hennessy Paradis
Hennessy VSOP
HENNESSY XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Calvados Boulard Grand Solage
Armagnac Castarède VSOP 10yr

PISCO
Pisco 1615 Puro - Quebranta
Pisco 1615 Puro – Mosto Verde

APERITIFS & DIGESTIVES
Amaro Averna
Campari
Cynar
Fernet Branca
Fernet Branca Menta
Jagermeister
Ricard
Suze
Molinari Sambuca Extra
Frangelico
Mancino Rosso
Mancino Secco

BEER
Hitachino Nest Lager  58
Hitachino White Ale  58
Kirin Ichiban   45
Asahi Super Dry   45


